



Auction Donation Form

Submission of this form to the American Cancer Society is confirmation of a donation of the item/package below.

| PLEASE PRINT Donor/Business Name (for ca | atalog): | |
|---|---|---|
| | om above): | |
| , | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Eav | |
| | Fax: | |
| Donation: | | |
| | | |
| Value of Donation: \$ | | |
| Description of limitations, res | strictions, blackout dates and expiration dates | |
| | | |
| Solicitor's Name: | | |
| Item will be mailed by (date): | | |
| Item will be stored or picked | up by: | |
| ☐ American Cancer Socie | ty has my permission to create a gift certificate. | |
| guarantees regarding the s become property of the An | vided, the catalog will list the expiration as November 16, 2026. There are no sequence of the live auction or catalog acknowledgement placement. All items donated nerican Cancer Society and will be used in auctions benefitting the American Cancer on submission is October 1, 2025. | 1 |
| | he corresponding donation to the address below. Due to COVID-19, the ACS office is not as should be sent to Auction Chair, Lisa Breall, directly. | |
| | Mail: Lisa Breall American Cancer Society 13960 Salsbury Creek Drive Carmel, IN 46032 | |
| Email: lmsarbach@gmail.com | | |
| **The American Cancer Society ca | res about your privacy and protects how we use your information. | |
| Event Date November 15, 2025 | Event Location JW Marriott, 10 S. West St., Indianapolis, IN 46225 | |

For additional information please contact:

ACS Discovery Ball Office American Cancer Society, Inc. P.O. Box 681405 Indianapolis, IN 46268 T: 463.209.7446 M: 317.858.6338 F: sheila carlson@o

E: sheila.carlson@cancer.org W: indydiscoveryball.org

